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WIAA Girls Golf Results
Host School

Waukesha South

Course
Broadlands

North Prairie, WI
Par 72

Team Results
Top two teams advance.

POS TEAM SCORE

1 Arrowhead 328

2 Oconomowoc 334

3 Waukesha
South/North/West 361

4 Muskego 365

5 Hamilton 371

6 New Berlin
Eisenhower/West 395

7 Pewaukee 415

8 Watertown 474

9 Waterford 487

Individual Results 

** Denotes Individual Qualifier

POS NAME TEAM NAME YEAR TOT

1 Lauren Lupinek Oconomowoc 11 76

2 Nora Cerroni Waukesha
South/North/West 12 77

3 Kaitlyn Amtmann Arrowhead 12 78

4 Julia Larson Arrowhead 12 79

5 Kayla Johnson** Hamilton 12 80

6 Aubrey Westerman Oconomowoc 10 83

7 Lia Maxwell Arrowhead 11 84

7 Martina Hudaj Muskego 10 84

9 Nadia
Maciejewski** Hamilton 9 85

9 Katie Westbrook Oconomowoc 12 85

11 Grace Lee Waukesha
South/North/West 12 86

12 Audrey Kaiser Arrowhead 12 87

13 Alexa Reed Arrowhead 10 88

14 Alex Kubly Oconomowoc 12 90

15 Krista Longden** Pewaukee 11 91

16 Ella Gibson Muskego 10 92

16 Skye Meler Waukesha
South/North/West 11 92

16 Paige Westerman Oconomowoc 12 92

19 Arianna Lietzow Muskego 9 93

19 Angelina
Dorshak**

New Berlin
Eisenhower/West 11 93

21 Keira McAlister Muskego 10 96

22 Teagan Morrison Hamilton 10 97

23 Molly McCormick New Berlin
Eisenhower/West 12 98

24 Katie Grotkin New Berlin
Eisenhower/West 12 101

24 Emma Kaderavek Pewaukee 12 101

24 Ava Marx Muskego 12 101

27 Maggie Blank New Berlin
Eisenhower/West 9 103

28 Sydney Norgal Waterford 11 106

28 Makayla Kabitzke Waukesha
South/North/West 12 106

30 Kiley Clarquist Pewaukee 11 108

31 Mia Reischel Hamilton 9 109

32 Cheyenne Groll Watertown 12 110

33 Ella Trevino Waukesha
South/North/West 12 111

34 Alison Busler Watertown 10 115

34 Sienna Basso Pewaukee 10 115

36 Kayla Dwyer Hamilton 11 117

36 Olivia Orluske New Berlin
Eisenhower/West 12 117

38 Katie McCormick Pewaukee 12 119

39 Kennedy Groll Watertown 11 120

40 Myia Moritz-Lang Waterford 11 121

41 Grace Rupert Waterford 9 123

42 Angelina Galarza Watertown 11 129

43 Bri Flock Waterford 11 137

Detailed Team Results: 

Arrowhead

Coach: 
Ryan Andrews

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Julia Larson 12 4 4 5 3 5 5 2 4 5 37 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 42 79

2 Kaitlyn Amtmann 12 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 40 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 38 78

3 Audrey Kaiser 12 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 44 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 43 87

4 Alexa Reed 10 5 7 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 45 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 43 88

5 Lia Maxwell 11 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 39 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 45 84

Team Score: 328

Hamilton

Coach: 
Dan Heckman

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Kayla Johnson** 12 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 42 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 38 80

2 Nadia Maciejewski** 9 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 42 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 43 85

3 Teagan Morrison 10 6 6 5 4 8 6 3 5 5 48 6 7 3 7 8 4 6 4 4 49 97

4 Mia Reischel 9 6 8 5 5 7 5 4 5 6 51 6 5 5 6 7 5 10 8 6 58 109

5 Kayla Dwyer 11 6 8 6 5 6 8 5 6 7 57 6 6 6 11 6 7 7 6 5 60 117

Team Score: 371

Muskego

Coach: 
David Cladis

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Arianna Lietzow 9 5 6 9 4 7 5 3 6 6 51 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 42 93

2 Ella Gibson 10 6 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 47 4 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 45 92

3 Martina Hudaj 10 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 39 4 5 4 6 5 4 7 6 4 45 84

4 Keira McAlister 10 5 7 6 5 5 6 3 6 6 49 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 47 96

5 Ava Marx 12 6 7 5 4 5 6 6 5 5 49 6 3 4 6 6 8 10 6 3 52 101

Team Score: 365

New Berlin Eisenhower/West

Coach: 
Paul Sadowski

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Katie Grotkin 12 6 7 5 6 6 6 3 5 3 47 5 6 5 7 8 4 8 7 4 54 101

2 Angelina Dorshak** 11 4 6 5 5 8 7 5 6 7 53 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 4 3 40 93

3 Olivia Orluske 12 6 7 6 6 9 7 4 10 7 62 5 7 6 6 7 7 7 5 5 55 117

4 Molly McCormick 12 4 6 8 5 5 5 5 4 6 48 6 5 4 8 5 7 6 5 4 50 98

5 Maggie Blank 9 5 11 7 5 6 8 3 6 5 56 5 5 3 6 6 4 9 6 3 47 103

Team Score: 395

Oconomowoc

Coach: 
Jason Dahl

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Lauren Lupinek 11 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 38 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 3 38 76

2 Katie Westbrook 12 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 7 45 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 4 4 40 85

3 Alex Kubly 12 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 44 5 4 3 6 7 5 8 5 3 46 90

4 Aubrey Westerman 10 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 3 42 83

5 Paige Westerman 12 3 7 4 5 7 7 4 6 6 49 7 4 3 5 6 5 6 4 3 43 92

Team Score: 334

Pewaukee

Coach: 
Neil Scannell

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Krista Longden** 11 3 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 46 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 7 3 45 91

2 Katie McCormick 12 6 9 11 6 8 6 8 6 8 68 4 6 6 8 7 7 6 4 3 51 119

3 Kiley Clarquist 11 6 7 7 5 6 7 3 9 6 56 6 6 4 7 6 5 8 7 3 52 108

4 Emma Kaderavek 12 5 6 6 4 5 7 4 7 7 51 5 8 4 7 7 4 7 4 4 50 101

5 Sienna Basso 10 7 7 7 4 8 7 4 6 8 58 5 7 4 7 6 8 10 6 4 57 115

Team Score: 415

Waterford

Coach: 
Wayne Evert

No. Name Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

2 Sydney Norgal 11 6 8 6 5 6 6 5 7 6 55 6 5 6 8 5 7 6 5 3 51 106

3 Myia Moritz-Lang 11 7 9 9 4 7 7 5 6 7 61 6 8 4 8 7 5 8 8 6 60 121

4 Grace Rupert 9 7 7 10 8 8 7 4 6 7 64 7 5 5 7 8 7 6 7 7 59 123

5 Bri Flock 11 6 10 6 7 12 8 6 6 6 67 10 6 7 9 6 10 8 8 6 70 137

Team Score: 487

Watertown

Coach: 
Scot Meyer

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Cheyenne Groll 12 4 9 7 2 8 7 4 5 7 53 5 8 9 7 5 8 6 5 4 57 110

2 Angelina Galarza 11 7 10 7 7 7 6 6 6 8 64 7 6 6 9 6 6 10 8 7 65 129

3 Kennedy Groll 11 10 7 6 5 7 7 5 8 8 63 6 8 4 10 5 6 7 5 6 57 120

4 Alison Busler 10 5 6 7 4 7 9 4 7 5 54 7 9 6 8 6 6 8 7 4 61 115

Team Score: 474

Waukesha South/North/West

Coach:
Adam McDonald 

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Nora Cerroni 12 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 39 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 38 77

2 Grace Lee 12 4 7 6 4 5 6 4 5 4 45 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 41 86

3 Skye Meler 11 6 6 6 4 4 7 3 6 3 45 5 5 5 5 7 5 6 5 4 47 92

4 Ella Trevino 12 7 7 8 5 5 7 4 7 6 56 6 6 5 9 6 4 8 6 5 55 111

5 Makayla Kabitzke 12 6 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 9 54 6 5 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 52 106

Team Score: 361


